
Tax Sheltered Annuity Vendors – 403(b) and 457(b) 

Brighthouse Financial (f.k.a. MetLife) 

▪ Alan Todd 

▪ Brad Mclain 

▪ Brian Lombard 

855-401-3829 

BHFPlanSponsorServices@brighthousefi

nanial.com 

 

▪ Renisha C. Jackson-Rucker, Financial 

Services Representative  

404-704-3158 or 770-689-9598 

Renishajackson@financialguide.com 

 

Corebridge Financial Advisors 

▪ Thiesman Brown, Financial Advisor    

404-295-7685 or 770-395-4785 

Thiesman.brown@valic.com 

 

▪ Tosha Alexander, Financial Advisor 

770-238-2993 

tosha.alexander@corebridgefinancial.com 

 

Fidelity Investments 

▪ 800-343-0860  

www.fidelity.com 

No assigned representative  

 

Lincoln Financial Advisors 

▪ Jay Dover, Registered Representative 

678-949-9277 

Jay.Dover@LFG.com 

 

Lincoln Investment Planning 

▪ Pam Middleton, Branch Manager 

404-202-9588 or 770-909-0340 

pmiddleton@lincolninvestment.com 

 

▪ April Jackson, Financial Advisor 

770-909-0340 

ajackson@lincolninvestment.com 

 

▪ Terri Hutchinson  

770-909-0340 

thutchinson@lincolninvestment.com 

 

▪ Tangela Culpepper  

770-909-0340 

tculpepper@lincolninvestment.com 

 

▪ Perry Williams, Financial Advisor  

770-909-0340 or 678-770-3868 

pwilliams@lincolninvestment.com 

 

▪ Andy Sukhai, Financial Advisor 

770-909-0340 or 646-409-0675 

ssukhai@lincolninvestment.com  

 

▪ Brad Joseph, Financial Advisor 

770-909-0340 or 678-358-4277 

bjoseph@lincolninvestment.com 

 

    

           Robert Moore 

770-909-0340 or 770-329-6275 

romoore@lincolninvestment.com 

 

▪ Derrick Friedman 

770-909-0340 or 678-469-2534 

dfriedman@lincolninvestment.com 

 

Voya Financial 

▪ Joe Friend III, Financial Advisor 

678-360-9677  

 joe.friend@voyafa.com 

 

▪ Stephen Poston, Financial Advisor  

770-663-6565 or 877-663-6565 

Stephen.poston@voyafa.com 
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